
Ingredients
mango pulp (kesar mangoes, 

sugar syrup, acidity regulator: citric 
acid), coconut milk (coconut extract, 

water, stabilisers (guar gum, xanthan gum), 
emulsifier (polysorbate 60)), organic virgin 
coconut oil, unrefined golden caster sugar, 
salt, lime juice, stabiliser (locust bean gum, 
fatty acids, guar gum, sodium alginate, agar 

agar, xanthan gum)

PDM

SEE ALLERGENS IN BOLD.
MAY CONTAIN SOYA, PEANUTS, AL-

MONDS, OATS (gluten-free) & SULPHUR 
DIOXIDE (manufacturing methods).

Best before:
10 JUN 25 MTPDM 03

keep frozen



NEED Baked Goods Ltd
Railway Arch 386, Denmark Road

London SE5 9JR
UK
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NUTRITION
Energy kJ
Energy kcal
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Protein
Salt

per 100 ml
721 kJ

172 kcal
8.4 g
7.1 g

24.9 g
19.5 g
0.9 g
0.1 g

per tub
829 kJ

198 kcal
9.7 g

8.02 g
28.6 g
22.4 g

1.9 g
0.2 g


